Race Date

ST. VIATOR ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP

October 16, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - BENET
Team Score (places):22

15
23
11
30

9
26
31

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ava Grant
Meghan Leegan
Kailey Frangella
Sophia Parisi
Elissa Dulce
Elsa Moede
Isabella Pervan

Team - MARIST
Team Score (places):37

235
218
201
226
244
245
197

No o~ wDN PR

Rickie Roberts
Ava Mayer
Brenna Dunlap
Molly Murphy
Nora Wagner
Aileen Ward
Mae Czaszwicz

Team - CARMEL
Team Score (places):92

111

99
100
103
109
108
110

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Noelle Waldschmidt
Laurel Fullerton
Molly Gibbons
Anna Junge
Elizabeth Tanahara
Hope Simutis
Carolina Toro

Team - NAZARETH
Team Score (places):93

299
330
293
307
313
316

O Ul WN P

Mia Gage
Annie Trayser
Erin Briars
Kate Mangan
Olivia Mowrer
Neeve Olson

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:15.3

21:50.8
22:08.9
22:11.7
22:28.9
22:36.1
23:48.3
24:16.7

21:50.8

43:59.7
1.06:11.5
1:28:40.4
1:51:16.6
2:15:04.9
2:39:21.6

0:00.0
0:18.0
0:20.8
0:38.0
0:45.3
1:57.4
2:25.8

Average Time: 22:39.0

22:02.7
22:17.1
22:51.5
22:58.5
23:05.3
23:09.2
23:17.3

22:02.7

44:19.8
1:.07:11.4
1:30:10.0
1.53:15.3
2:16:24.5
2:39:41.9

0:00.0
0:14.3
0:48.8
0:55.7
1:02.5
1:06.5
1:14.6

Average Time: 24:50.7

23:55.1
24:05.1
24:24.6
24:50.5
26:58.2
30:36.8
31:29.6

23:55.1

48:00.2
1:12:24.8
1.37:15.4
2:04:13.7
2:34:50.5
3:06:20.1

0:00.0
0:10.0
0:29.5
0:55.4
3:03.1
6:41.6
7:34.5

Average Time: 25:14.7

22:30.5
25:36.5
25:37.8
25:39.8
26:48.9
27:28.3

Girls
FR-SO GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1

1 1

3 4

4 8

6 14

8 22

(14) (36)

17) (53)
Finish Position - 2

2 2

5 7

9 16

10 26

11 37

(12) (49)

(13) (62)
Finish Position- 3

15 15

16 31

18 49

19 68

24 92

(26) (118)

(27) (145)
Finish Position- 4

7 7

20 27

21 48

22 70

23 93

(25) (118)

1

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

22:30.5
48:07.1
1:13:44.9
1:39:24.8
2:06:13.7
2:33:42.1

0:00.0
3:05.9
3:07.2
3:09.2
4:18.3
4:57.7

10/16/2021 03:49:35



Race Date
October 16, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - ST. VIATOR
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 399 Caroline Schermerhorn
2 400 Mackenzie Schwabe
3 390 Mia Carlson

Team - JOLIET CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 132 Katheryn Hammel
2 137 Erica Robinson

Team - MARIAN CENTRAL
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 179 Gianna Stahl

Grade

Girls

FR-SO GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

(6]

Cumulative

ST. VIATOR ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

24:03.1 24:03.1 0:00.0
24:37.0 48:40.2 0:33.9
28:06.3 1:16:46.6 4:03.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

22:33.9
30:23.8

22:33.9 0:00.0
52:57.8 7:49.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:21.8 23:21.8 0:00.0

10/16/2021 03:49:36



